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Aedas Four Peaks Race 2011

Aberdeen Boat Club
29 - 30 January 2011

Results Sheet (Provisional)

Division A Results - IRC

Class

A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)
A(l)

Yacht

Wicked

Black Jack
Red Kite Il
Whiskey Jack
Kei Lun
Talkinghead
Brizo

The Farr Side
Tipsy Frenz
Kiasu

Taxi

Darling
Rhumb Punch

02/01/2011, 2:27 PM

Sail Number

HKG2171
HKG2121
HKG2093
HKG2102
HKG1691
HKG1995
HKG 2108
HKG254
HKG1992
HKG 2136
HKG1047
HKG2107
HKG 10065

PN
Number
785
836
783
831
874
852
848
915
815
847
941
896
977

IRC TCC
Number
1.097
1.099
1.030
1.021
1.063
1.039
1.099
1.005
1.134
1.122
0.890
1.053
0.941

Start Times:

Division

>>>>>>>>>>>>>

29/01/11 11:00:00
29/01/11 11:05:00

Finish Time

30/01/11 05:10:47
30/01/11 05:30:57
30/01/11 06:48:34
30/01/11 07:04:42
30/01/11 09:02:06
30/01/11 09:24:41
30/01/11 10:01:50
30/01/11 13:24:52
30/01/11 11:57:16
30/01/11 12:28:13

RTD

RTD

RTD
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Division A Class |, Il
Division B

Elapsed Time

18:10:47
18:30:57
19:48:34
20:04:42
22:02:06
22:24:41
23:01:50
26:24:52
24:57:16
25:28:13

Shore Section Corrected Time

Time
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00

IRC
19:21:40
19:45:18
20:13:25
20:22:26
23:02:43
23:03:05
24:43:00
26:30:59
27:29:40
27:50:44

RTD

RTD

RTD

Penalty

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:05:00
0:25:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Final Corrected
Time IRC
19:21:40
19:45:18
20:13:25
20:22:26
23:02:43
23:03:05
24:48:00
26:55:59
27:29:40
27:50:44

RTD
RTD
RTD

IRC Place
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